
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Ashford AC 1 102-105  282.5   27.0   41.0   45.0   43.5   40.0   45.0   41.0

2 Invicta EK 120-123  271.5   28.0   41.0   42.0   44.0   41.0   41.0   34.5

3 Paddock Wood AC 129-132  264.0   24.0   35.0   42.0   39.0   40.0   42.0   42.0

4 Medway & Maidstone 125-128  258.0   26.0   45.0   34.0   33.0   40.0   37.0   43.0
5 Ashford AC 2 106-109  253.5   23.0   39.0   34.0   37.5   40.0   38.0   42.0

6 Folkestone 1 114-117  244.0   25.0   39.0   35.0   40.0   39.0   33.0   33.0

7 Ashford AC 3 110-113  219.0   21.0   31.0   33.0   33.5   32.0   35.0   33.5
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136  173.5   20.0   30.5   34.0    0.0   30.0   30.0   29.0

9 Folkestone 2 118-19  120.0   22.0   31.5    0.0   33.5    0.0    0.0   33.0

10 Tonbridge AC 137-138   76.0    0.0    0.0   27.0    0.0   24.0   25.0    0.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Medway & Maidstone 125-128     45.0
2= Ashford AC 1 102-105     41.0
2= Invicta EK 120-123     41.0
4= Ashford AC 2 106-109     39.0
4= Folkestone 1 114-117     39.0
6 Paddock Wood AC 129-132     35.0
7 Folkestone 2 118-19     31.5
8 Ashford AC 3 110-113     31.0
9 Swale Combined AC 133-136     30.5

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 125  Abigail Igwe 24.6     30.0
2 Ashford AC 1 102-105 105  Laura Gwillim 24.9     29.0
3 Ashford AC 2 106-109 106  Emma Smith 25.1     28.0
4 Invicta EK 120-123 121  Mattea Stanley 25.3     27.0
5 Folkestone 1 114-117 116  Poppy Rockall 25.5     26.0
6 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 132  Jola Fasakin 26.8     25.0

7= Folkestone 2 118-19 119  Ida Saer 27.0     23.5
7= Swale Combined AC 133-136 134  Helli Stonnen (Invicta) 27.0     23.5
9 Ashford AC 3 110-113 111  Hannah Nagash 27.1     22.0
1 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 128  Joyce Akindeji 24.8     15.0
2 Invicta EK 120-123 123  Naima Storari 25.3     14.0
3 Folkestone 1 114-117 117  Mae Hanson 25.5     13.0
4 Ashford AC 1 102-105 102  Lily Catt 25.7     12.0
5 Ashford AC 2 106-109 109  Ella Pearson 26.1     11.0
6 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 131  Jessica Patterson 26.8     10.0
7 Ashford AC 3 110-113 112  Poppy Harris 27.5      9.0
8 Folkestone 2 118-19 118  Jessica Smith 27.6      8.0
9 Swale Combined AC 133-136 133  Lyla Cork 29.2      7.0

Charlie Bull (Ashford AC) 101 101  Charlie Bull 27.6  



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Ashford AC 1 102-105     45.0
2= Invicta EK 120-123     42.0
2= Paddock Wood AC 129-132     42.0
4 Folkestone 1 114-117     35.0
5= Ashford AC 2 106-109     34.0
5= Medway & Maidstone 125-128     34.0
5= Swale Combined AC 133-136     34.0
8 Ashford AC 3 110-113     33.0
9 Tonbridge AC 137-138     27.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Ashford AC 1 102-105 104  Sereniti Rankin 50.3     30.0
2 Invicta EK 120-123 120  Tia Wiggins 50.7     29.0
3 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 130  Kelsie Allcorn 52.2     28.0
4 Tonbridge AC 137-138 138  Charlotte Currie 53.0     27.0
5 Swale Combined AC 133-136 136  Connie Kemp 53.3     26.0
6 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 126  Aimee Barr 54.8     25.0
7 Ashford AC 2 106-109 107  Chloe Langfield 54.9     24.0
8 Folkestone 1 114-117 115  Poppy Duncan 55.7     23.0
9 Ashford AC 3 110-113 113  Devon Howland 56.9     22.0
1 Ashford AC 1 102-105 103  Jessica Phillips 53.9     15.0
2 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 129  Ellen Simmons 54.5     14.0
3 Invicta EK 120-123 122  Mia Fontanelli 55.6     13.0
4 Folkestone 1 114-117 114  Alana Fraser 56.0     12.0
5 Ashford AC 3 110-113 110  Amelia Curley 58.3     11.0
6 Ashford AC 2 106-109 108  Sienna Davies 59.0     10.0
7 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 127  Zuriel Obamakinwa 1:00.3      9.0
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136 135  Millie Phillips 1:04.7      8.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Invicta EK 120-123 0.0 1:38.6 1:38.6     28.0
2 02 Ashford AC 1 102-105 0.0 1:39.9 1:39.9     27.0
3 09 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 0.0 1:40.4 1:40.4     26.0
4 05 Folkestone 1 114-117 0.0 1:41.6 1:41.6     25.0
5 10 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 0.0 1:41.9 1:41.9     24.0
6 03 Ashford AC 2 106-109 0.0 1:45.8 1:45.8     23.0
7 06 Folkestone 2 118-19 0.0 1:46.4 1:46.4     22.0
8 04 Ashford AC 3 110-113 0.0 1:48.7 1:48.7     21.0
9 11 Swale Combined AC 133-136 0.0 1:49.5 1:49.5     20.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Invicta EK 120-123     44.0
2 Ashford AC 1 102-105     43.5
3 Folkestone 1 114-117     40.0
4 Paddock Wood AC 129-132     39.0
5 Ashford AC 2 106-109     37.5
6= Ashford AC 3 110-113     33.5
6= Folkestone 2 118-19     33.5
8 Medway & Maidstone 125-128     33.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Invicta EK 120-123 120  Tia Wiggins 80     30.0
2= Paddock Wood AC 129-132 130  Kelsie Allcorn 78     28.5
2= Ashford AC 1 102-105 103  Jessica Phillips 78     28.5
4 Folkestone 1 114-117 116  Poppy Rockall 75     27.0

5= Folkestone 2 118-19 118  Jessica Smith 72     25.5
5= Ashford AC 2 106-109 106  Emma Smith 72     25.5
7 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 125  Abigail Igwe 64     24.0
8 Ashford AC 3 110-113 110  Amelia Curley 63     23.0
1 Ashford AC 1 102-105 102  Lily Catt 76     15.0
2 Invicta EK 120-123 123  Naima Storari 70     14.0
3 Folkestone 1 114-117 117  Mae Hanson 66     13.0
4 Ashford AC 2 106-109 109  Ella Pearson 61     12.0

5= Ashford AC 3 110-113 112  Poppy Harris 60     10.5
5= Paddock Wood AC 129-132 131  Jessica Patterson 60     10.5
7 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 126  Aimee Barr 53      9.0
8 Folkestone 2 118-19 119  Ida Saer 50      8.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Invicta EK 120-123     41.0
2= Ashford AC 1 102-105     40.0
2= Ashford AC 2 106-109     40.0
2= Medway & Maidstone 125-128     40.0
2= Paddock Wood AC 129-132     40.0
6 Folkestone 1 114-117     39.0
7 Ashford AC 3 110-113     32.0
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136     30.0
9 Tonbridge AC 137-138     24.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 132  Jola Fasakin 2.11     30.0
2 Ashford AC 1 102-105 102  Lily Catt 2.03     29.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 127  Zuriel Obamakinwa 2.03     28.0
4 Invicta EK 120-123 121  Mattea Stanley 2.03     27.0
5 Folkestone 1 114-117 116  Poppy Rockall 2.02     26.0
6 Ashford AC 2 106-109 106  Emma Smith 1.98     25.0
7 Tonbridge AC 137-138 138  Charlotte Currie 1.91     24.0
8 Ashford AC 3 110-113 110  Amelia Curley 1.89     23.0
9 Swale Combined AC 133-136 134  Helli Stonnen (Invicta) 1.81     22.0
1 Ashford AC 2 106-109 107  Chloe Langfield 1.97     15.0
2 Invicta EK 120-123 122  Mia Fontanelli 1.97     14.0
3 Folkestone 1 114-117 117  Mae Hanson 1.95     13.0
4 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 125  Abigail Igwe 1.87     12.0
5 Ashford AC 1 102-105 105  Laura Gwillim 1.82     11.0
6 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 131  Jessica Patterson 1.78     10.0
7 Ashford AC 3 110-113 112  Poppy Harris 1.77      9.0
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136 133  Lyla Cork 1.58      8.0

Charlie Bull (Ashford AC) 101 101  Charlie Bull 1.58  



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Ashford AC 1 102-105     45.0
2 Paddock Wood AC 129-132     42.0
3 Invicta EK 120-123     41.0
4 Ashford AC 2 106-109     38.0
5 Medway & Maidstone 125-128     37.0
6 Ashford AC 3 110-113     35.0
7 Folkestone 1 114-117     33.0
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136     30.0
9 Tonbridge AC 137-138     25.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Ashford AC 1 102-105 104  Sereniti Rankin 6.70     30.0
2 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 130  Kelsie Allcorn 6.59     29.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 128  Joyce Akindeji 6.28     28.0
4 Invicta EK 120-123 120  Tia Wiggins 6.12     27.0
5 Ashford AC 2 106-109 108  Sienna Davies 5.86     26.0
6 Tonbridge AC 137-138 138  Charlotte Currie 5.44     25.0
7 Ashford AC 3 110-113 113  Devon Howland 5.08     24.0
8 Folkestone 1 114-117 114  Alana Fraser 4.96     23.0
9 Swale Combined AC 133-136 135  Millie Phillips 4.60     22.0
1 Ashford AC 1 102-105 103  Jessica Phillips 6.06     15.0
2 Invicta EK 120-123 121  Mattea Stanley 6.04     14.0
3 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 129  Ellen Simmons 5.50     13.0
4 Ashford AC 2 106-109 109  Ella Pearson 5.24     12.0
5 Ashford AC 3 110-113 111  Hannah Nagash 5.00     11.0
6 Folkestone 1 114-117 115  Poppy Duncan 4.60     10.0
7 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 126  Aimee Barr 4.56      9.0
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136 133  Lyla Cork 4.20      8.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U13G Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Medway & Maidstone 125-128     43.0
2= Ashford AC 2 106-109     42.0
2= Paddock Wood AC 129-132     42.0
4 Ashford AC 1 102-105     41.0
5 Invicta EK 120-123     34.5
6 Ashford AC 3 110-113     33.5
7= Folkestone 1 114-117     33.0
7= Folkestone 2 118-19     33.0
9 Swale Combined AC 133-136     29.0

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 128  Joyce Akindeji 58     30.0
2 Ashford AC 1 102-105 104  Sereniti Rankin 56     29.0
3 Ashford AC 2 106-109 107  Chloe Langfield 52     28.0
4 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 129  Ellen Simmons 52     27.0
5 Folkestone 1 114-117 114  Alana Fraser 52     26.0
6 Invicta EK 120-123 123  Naima Storari 45     25.0
7 Ashford AC 3 110-113 113  Devon Howland 43     24.0
8 Charlie Bull (Ashford AC) 101 101  Charlie Bull 40     23.0
9 Folkestone 2 118-19 118  Jessica Smith 40     22.0

10 Swale Combined AC 133-136 136  Connie Kemp 39     21.0
1 Paddock Wood AC 129-132 132  Jola Fasakin 46     15.0
2 Ashford AC 2 106-109 108  Sienna Davies 45     14.0
3 Medway & Maidstone 125-128 127  Zuriel Obamakinwa 44     13.0
4 Ashford AC 1 102-105 105  Laura Gwillim 43     12.0
5 Folkestone 2 118-19 119  Ida Saer 40     11.0

6= Ashford AC 3 110-113 111  Hannah Nagash 37      9.5
6= Invicta EK 120-123 122  Mia Fontanelli 37      9.5
8 Swale Combined AC 133-136 134  Helli Stonnen (Invicta) 36      8.0
9 Folkestone 1 114-117 115  Poppy Duncan 32      7.0


	U13 G Team 1
	U13 G Event Results

